) S l l F DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

Société Hippique Francaise
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Propriétaires

Propriétaire
FRANCOISE ERTLE
CELINE ROZE
AURELIE GRANGER
PATRICK CROCI
STEPHANE BAUDOUIN
LISTE ROUGE
S.A.R.L. HARAS DE MUSCHAMP
TIFFANY BERTEAUX
JEAN-MARC HERVE
FREDERIC DEWANCKER
LISTE ROUGE
MAEVA GENOUD
ISABELLE JANSSEN
FRANCOISE CHACHATY
ALAIN MEURISSE
DELPHINE MULLIEZ
THIERRY AVENANT
D' HASPEL
DORIS DECKER
ARIANE MICHAUT
JEAN-PIERRE DELEPLACE
FRANCK PORTEJOIE
CAMILLE DEVREUX ROUCHOUZE
MINISTERE DE LA DEFENSE
PHILIPPE FERRAND
LISTE ROUGE
VANINA NAYROLLES
MURIEL SELIS
SUSANNE MARGOSSIAN
IRENE CLOUP
ISABELLE BILLARD
CHRISTOPHE FRILEY
SOPHIE SCHIPANI
CHRYSTEL PAMERLON
BERENGERE FELTZ
ODETTE TROCHET
FRANCOISE PARISOT
ANTOINETTE KINGSTON
CHARLOTTE BOURRION
MARION FOULET
SERGE TOURKIA
ANNABEL PICARD
EMILIE JUDAS
MANOELLA DUBOIS SIBAT
ELVIE-LAURE BERGERON
VERONIQUE GUY
E.A.R.L. LES CHEVAUX D' EDORAS
DOMAINE EQUESTRE DU MOULIN
CELINE FAURE-CURT
LAURENCE NART
EVE HETZEL
MARIE LE PALLEC
LISTE ROUGE

Nb de chvx
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Gains
1122,68
1006,16
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836,28

755,78

718,58

695,74

661,61

654,02
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339,07
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320,57
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313,04

312,54
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Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
LISTE ROUGE
EQUI SPACE
LISTE ROUGE
FLORENCE FRANGNE
UKAR MOON
AURELIE CHARRIER
OLIVIA JAXEL
CHARLOTTE HAY
CHIRLEY KREMER
SARAH DI BELLA
NICOLE FAVEREAU
JEAN-MARC FAVEREAU
ANNIE AUGRAS
HELENE BRIERE
SABRINA MICHEL
BETTINA COUDERC
SUSANNE PUTZ
MICHELE MATHEY
LAURENCE BLANC
EMMANUELLE MOREUX
MARIE GILSON
SUZANNE WORECZEK
LAURENCE BIGAN
BARBARA BOULANGER
FRANCK HEUGUES
S.C.E.A. LES ECURIES DE L'ACACIA
DOMINIQUE CHAPLET
CHARLOTTE LOTTE
LIONEL MOSNIER
FRANCOISE VIAL-ROUX
ROLAND CHANLIAUD
LISTE ROUGE
S.C.E.A. DU CTRE EQUESTRE LA BONDE
MAUD FONTAINE
MARIE-CECILE BEZERT
JEAN-MARC GATE
MARIE-ALINE KUHN
ANNE MIROLO
MARION FRIEDRICH
FLAVIE BONNIER
ANNICK BETEILLE
VERONIQUE BEULENS
CAROLINE LAGALLARDE
MYRIAM SACCHETTI
CORALIE BONARDO
MARALIYA CHUSSEAU
JEAN-PAUL DIDIER
SYLVIE VAN DUYNEN CHOTTEAU
EMILIE CHEZE
ALEXANDRA BOHNE
JOELLE PAGANI
DIANA COSTES
ISABELLE DARTHENUCQ

Nb de chvx
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Gains
273,12
272,26
265,73
263,57
261,2
260,18
254,1
254,04
250,28
248,88
247,27
247,27
244,44
235,28
235,28
229,31
228,1
225,76
223,72
222,16
220,18
219,39
218,46
217,71
216,58
215,02
214,71
214,57
212,8
211,875
211,875
208,245
207,21
205,93
204,13
202,56
201,61
194,14
192,75
190,69
189,64
186,67
185,43
182,66
180,28
180,14
179,244
178,43
178,16
177,928
174,22
174,21
170,34




Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
AUDREY REY
DIDIER FOX
MARIE-NOELLE DECORRUEE FULOP
SYLVIE DEPREUX
JOSEPH LALAUZE
CORINNE ARCHE
SEVERINE DARSONVILLE
JULIEN MAZOTA
MATHILDE CATRY
EMMANUELLE MALANDAIN
CLAUDE ZACHARIAS LE BOUC
CLEMENTINE DOMENECH
MARIE-LOU PAILLARD
ALEXANDRA PASCAL SCHLENCK
SONIA DILMAN APELSTEIN
JACQUELINE NURIT
GILLES BORDES
ECURIE DE REPUTE
ISABELLE PLEE
ALEXIA GUISE
HELEN BURGESS
CECILE MARTY
BARBARA CLAINQUART
CHRISTINE TANCOGNE
AUDREY MENNESSIER
SANDRINE DELARQUE
AUDE LE MAT
LOU MENGUY
ELISABETH HUGOT-DERVILLE
AURELIE RIEDWEG
VINCENT BEILVERT
MARION CORTIAL
CAROLE GISSLER
VALERIE HERVE
MARIE-CLAUDE SAMOUR
ANTONIA LENT
MARIE-PIERRE BARRA DELAUNE
PHILIPPE TALIBART
LAURENCE DECOURTRAY
EMILIE BURGOT
BERTRAND PINEAU
NATHALIE BLONDEL
ESTELLE HOFFARTH
MARION RICHARD
CAROLINE FORLINI
LES ECURIES DU CHAPITRE
MAGALI LOCATELLI
MATHILDE SCHEUER
OLIVIER TROGNEE
ANNE SEKULA
ISABELLE FALCONNET
SIMONE FISCHER
MALOE ROCTON

Nb de chvx
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Gains
168,91
160,1
160,1
159,94
159,7
157,58
156,8
154,66
153,21
151,91
151,91
148,67
147,57
143,8
138,75
138,48
138,13
132,66
132
128,88
127,61
127,43
124,8
123,74
122,28
121,34
121,25
119
116,53
116,13
112,67
111,22
110,75
109,82
108,99
107,16
107,025
107,025
106,49
105,12
105,12
105,07
104,4
102,97
102,67
102,66
101,56
101,34
99,345
99,345
98,94
98,78
96
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Classement
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
LUCIA MARESCA
YOLAINE GUIGUES
ANAIS MAISONNAS
MYRIAM DUVOCHEL BESSET
DANIEL VON ARX
LISTE ROUGE
GERALDINE FOINANT
AUDREY GOUTTEFANGEAS
CHRISTELLE MOREAU
CHARLOTTE GABANT
GERARD HOFFARTH
SOPHIE BEYSSERIE
VALENTINE AYMOND
HILARY POPE
NATHALIE HERVO
NATHALIE FONTAINE
HERVE GUETTARD
LAURENCE LECOCQ
PHILIPPE BOISSINOT
ADELINE SOARES
ASTRID DUYNSLAEGER
LUCIE PREVOT
MARIE-SOLEIL MUNIGLIA
CATHERINE BOUILLARD
SYLVAINE MARION
ANTHONY BLANDIN
ROBERT PIERSON
S.A. DEHESA LA GRANJA
PATRICIA BORTOLOTTI
MARYLINE VERDIER
SARAH DUCREUX
ESTELLE GUERIN
RENAUD MARCONNET
VIRGINIE MORIN
BERNARD MAUREL
AUDREY BUSCHMANN
OLIVIA NURIT
DOMINIQUE CHMIELENSKI
ANNE BRIDOU
LAETITIA RIGAUD
E.A.R.L. EQUI-LIBRE
SOPHIE GUICHARD
ANNE-MARIE FOUQUET
LISTE ROUGE
ELISE BOYER
JULIE LAVERGNE
OLIVIA JUSTE
EDITH BERGDOLL
AURELIE DEMIAUTTE
CHRISTINE BRIANT
EDDY ROBERT
ODILE VAN DOORN
MARIE-SOPHIE BOTTON NOIR

Nb de chvx
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Gains
95,975
95,975
95,8
95,51
94,45
92,4
90,82
90,66
90,6
89,54
88,8
88,54
88,4
88,01
87,1
85,86
85,47
84,7
84,42
84,36
84,01
84
84
84
84
81,37
80
78,58
78,56
78,44
78,4
78,17
75,43
74,67
72,46
70,76
69,24
69,24
68,72
68
67,91
67,2
67,11
66,42
66,056542
66,036729
66,036729
66
65,34
64,75
64
63,77
63,485
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Classement
212
214
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224
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231
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232
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244
245
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251
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256
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258
259
260
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263
264
265

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
LISTE ROUGE
NADIA KRUMB
CINDY KOSKAS
RONALD BEKINK
JUDY BEKINK
ISABELLE HUMBERT
BENEDICTE DIDIER
LAURA KOSCOW
MYRIAM LAZARD
MARIE-FRANCOISE BOUTET
ANNE-LAURE BADIN
HELENE SALAT
BENOIT MALANDAIN
LAURENT BOURGEOIS
LISTE ROUGE
STEPHANIE FORTIN
JOANNIE LATZ
LAURA CAMGUILHEM
MANEGE DE LA TUILERIE
JEAN-MICHEL BUCHLER
ROMANE TETU
STEPHANIE DUTOIT
FLORIE QUILLART
LOIC GUERIN
FREDERIQUE BLOND DELVILLE
LYCEE PROF. AGRICOLE D' YSSINGEAUX
CECILE MACHENAUD
LISTE ROUGE
CHRISTELLE MUNIER
CATHERINE PASQUIER
AURELIE CHEVALIER
ARNAUD PAGES DE COORDE
S.C.E.A. FERME EQUESTRE DES CHENES
JOHN DAWSON COTTON
CORINNE INDJIC
MARIANNE EICHENBERGER
LISTE ROUGE
ANNE-CHRYSTELLE DES MOUTIS
JOCELYNE PINAUD
LISTE ROUGE
SONIA LAGARDE
ISABELLE DE BUEGER
ELEVAGE DU DOUET DES VAUX
LELA SEIDLER
FRANCK BONNET
HELENE MARTINEAU
LAURENCE BLAYA
MIREILLE MORGEN
ERIC DURAIN
CHRISTIAN THUN
NATHALIE DEGENDT
PATRICK BLANCHARD
SUSANNE RITSCHER

Nb de chvx
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63,485
61,34
60,67
60,29
60,29
59,748
59,748
59,19
58,66
58,47
58,34
57,33
56,4
56
56
56
56
56
55,9
54,445
54,445
54,28
54,18
53,34
52,8
51,73
51,64
51,49
51,33
50,67
50,56
50,43
50,29
50
49,78
49,52
49,39
49,37
48
48
48
46,67
46,58
46,24
45,33
44,8
44,482
43,64
42
41,6
41,57
41,46
41,09
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Propriétaires

Société Hippique Frangaise

Classement Propriétaire Nb de chvx Gains
266 \ GERARD GELIS \ 1 \ 40,72
267 MANON AMAT 1 40,57
268 \ ALEXANDRA DELCHER \ 1 \ 39,67
268 BEATRICE FORET 1 39,67
268 \ MAELIG LE NAIR--DOARE \ 1 \ 39,67
271 CORINNE HUOT 1 39,2
272 \ LISTE ROUGE \ 1 \ 38,67
273 CLAIRE PASTOR 1 38,57
274 \ GILLES GALLAY \ 1 \ 37,9
275 LYCEE AGRICOLE DE LAVAL 2 37,87
276 \ JEAN-LOUIS MANOURY \ 1 \ 37,34
276 S.A.R.L. HARAS DE HUS 1 37,34
278 \ ANNE CARON \ 1 \ 37,33
279 CHRISTIANE DUQUENOIS 1 36,86
280 \ PASCALE VIVIANT \ 1 \ 36,85
281 GAEL LOVAT 1 36,8
282 \ ODILE COURJON \ 1 \ 33,36
283 LISTE ROUGE 1 32,4
284 \ BERNARD HOCHART \ 1 \ 32,33
284 CHRISTINE LOICQ 1 32,33
286 \ CHARLINE DRUET \ 1 \ 32
286 SERGE MAZIGH 1 32
286 \ PIERRE GAREL \ 1 \ 32
286 CYRIL BOUSCAILLOU 1 32
286 \ STEPHANIE BURGUN-RIEGER \ 1 \ 32
286 CAROLINE CLANCE 1 32
286 \ PIERRE COUTELLE \ 1 \ 32
286 PASCAL BEYER 1 32
294 \ CHRISTINE DUROZAT \ 1 \ 31,76
294 CORINNE DUROZAT 1 31,76
294 INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITATION | 1 \ 31,76
297 STEPHANIE BLANC 1 31,47
298 \ LEA PREUX \ 1 \ 29,71
299 MARINE BOUGNOUX 1 29,55
300 \ OLIVIER GOULLET DE RUGY \ 1 \ 29,46
301 ANAIS BRIANT 1 29,33
301 \ OLIVIER SANY \ 1 \ 29,33
301 CHRISTELLE ALLIOD 1 29,33
304 \ LISTE ROUGE \ 1 \ 29,22
305 CHARLOTTE CHEVALLIER 1 29,09
306 \ MARC GALLAIS \ 1 \ 28,8
306 ANJA SCHRODER 1 28,8
308 \ BERANGERE LUMARET \ 1 \ 28
308 MAGALI VILLEVIEILLE 1 28
308 \ STEPHANIE TERREUIL \ 1 \ 28
308 MARLENE STEINLOCHER 1 28
308 \ AURELIE GRIMONPREZ \ 1 \ 28
308 STEPHANE BEUSCART 1 28
308 \ CAROLINE TOULEMONDE \ 1 \ 28
308 THIBAULT BOKHANOWSKY 1 28
316 \ ISABELLE AUGUSTIN \ 1 \ 27,09
317 CAROLE GUIEU 1 26,665
317 \ ANNE-LAURE WIEME \ 1 \ 26,67
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Classement
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
JUSTINE GUIEU
VERONIQUE MOVELLAN
BORIS RAYMOND
LISTE ROUGE
EMMANUELLE OLIER MALANDAIN
E.AR.L. DE PEYRET
DOMINIQUE LOPEZ
ANNE-MARIE LOPEZ
MYRIAM SCALABRE
LISTE ROUGE
LISTE ROUGE
LISTE ROUGE
CHRISTIANE VARIOT
ANNE-CECILE DASSE
ERIK REGELING
CORALINE GRAVIER
CAROLE LAYEC
YAEL FORNET
ANNE BONNEFONS
JOHANNA PHILIPPOT BARBET
JEAN-FRANCOIS MARES
HUGO SIMON REITSPORT GMBH
FLORENCE LYS
LISTE ROUGE
MARTINE WAHL
PATRICE JESSU
PATRICIA JESSU
CELINE BESSIERE
LAUREEN DUBARRY
NATHALIE LETORT
MARLENE VIALETTO
GEOFFROY AUTENNE
CORINNE HOLLEY AZZOPARDI
S.A.R.L. LE MANOIR
PATRICE POTIER
FLORINE THUET
HORSE PASSION MANAGEMENT LTD
ANTONIA PORTET
THIERRY VASSELIN
MARIE-LUCE SAUBAMEA
HELOISE RICHARD
BRIGITTE MAIRE
JENNIFER MATTHEWS
ARMELLE LORIEUX WOLFF
LOIC PARMENTIER
MARIE LEROY
MURIEL BERTHIER
ELISABETH LAGRASSIERE
PHILIPPE LEYGNAC
ECURIE ALRIC
DENIS FRITSCH
FLORENCE BILLION
LAETITIA CANTA GRIBEAUVAL

Nb de chvx
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Gains
26,665
26,66
25,43
25,33
24
24
23,9
23,9
23,29
23,12
23,12
22,75
22,4
22,4
22,4
21,78
21,78
21,34
21,33
21,27
21
21
21
21
20,8
20,585
20,585
20,57
20,36
20,36
20,36
20,26
20,22
20
19,84
19,6
19,2
19,2
19,2
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,28
18
17,78
16,8
16
16
16
16
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Classement
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
JEANNE ROUSSEL
JEAN-FRANCOIS COUTENTIN
CECILE DEMIER
ISABELLE COLLET
ANNE VINCOT
SOPHIE POUGNET
CELINE BUHOT
NATHALIE DUBOST
CLEMENCE ERHARD

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ETRIER NICOLAS ROLLIN

FREDERIC TEXIER
LISTE ROUGE
DAVID CHARIER
JEAN-LOUIS LEMASLE
HILAIRE LEMASLE
E.A.R.L. DE SAINT VINCENT
MARIE-EVE CAUSSARIEU
CORALIE DOSBA
LISTE ROUGE
REGIS DARRAS
FLORIE LACLAUTRE
ELISE BOIS
ROMAIN SICARD
LISTE ROUGE
CHLOE LALANGE
ISABELLE VANICEK
BENEDICTE TRUSSART
YANNICK DIROU
DANIELE DOUMERGUE
VANESSA MERCIER
SOPHIE GIORDANO
LUCIEN POYCHICOT
MICHEL BRANCHE
VIRGINIE HIESSE
JOEL-HENRI DEMPURE
KARINE LORRAIN
CAROLINE ROULLAND
CLAUDINE LORRAIN
LAURENCE MANGANNEAU
THIERRY MANGANNEAU
STEVE PARTINGTON
LAUREN BRIAND
ANNE-GAELLE DALAGE
ISABELLE DALAGE-SALMON
CHRISTOPHE NOMBALAIS
PASCALE PRE
ALEXANDRA PRUVOST
CORALIE MARCHAL
ESTELLE MARGNAC
LUDOVIC FALZON
TANIA BROWN
PIERRE CAMPAIN
BASILE MICHEL HIVERT

Nb de chvx
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16
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12,4
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Propriétaires

Propriétaire
ESTELLE PERIN
SYLVIE RANCHER
AURELIE GUEGUEN-TASSIN
DELPHINE MURET
ALEXANDRA HUBERT
CHRISTELLE HOTTIN
ARNAUD LEBOULANGER
ANNE LEBOULANGER
EMILIE MONTABRUN
ERIC LAMBRON
JEAN-CLAUDE AVRIL
LISTE ROUGE
EMILIE THOMASHAUSEN
THOMAS MATHIAS
HAMED HAMCHAOUI
LAURE CLAVURIER
SABINE MASSA
CLEMENTINE WACQUIEZ
FANNY PERROTON
ALEXANDRA SENKOWSKI
CLAUDE CASTRO GIMENEZ
ASSOC. MAISON FAMILIALE DE FONTEVEILLE
PAULINO GIMENEZ
GERALDINE AUDEBERT
ISABELLE JOVET
S.C.E.A. ELEVAGE DE GRISIEN
LAURENCE ROUX FOUILLET
CHLOE AURICH
JEAN-BAPTISTE GERENTES
MATTHIEU RITAINE
ANNABELLE DECRAMER
JEAN-LUC BOMBART
LAETITIA CARLIER
HELOISE BERDEAUX
THOMAS BUSSON COULON
S.C.E.A. DEMON DE VAN
ISABELLE FALZON
FLORA LABAU
LUDOVIC BIZET
AGNES NIERENBERGER
MELODY LEQUESNE
CAPUCINE GRISEY
AUDREY POINCHEVAL
KATIA SERVAIS
CARINE GOUEL
ALINE GATOUX
ECURIE HELMLINGER
CELINE HECTOR CREPIN
LAURENCE GROS
SYLVIE LEGRAND
MARJOLAINE MOLLAZ
LUDIVINE TOMEI
LAURA PICHON

Nb de chvx
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419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire

BERNADETTE MARTINIERE LARRUE

DOMINIQUE LARRUE
FABIEN LEBAS
ISABELLE DURAND
LUCILE LUCAS VIDAL

S.A.R.L. LES ECURIES DU VIEUX PUITS

ALAIN HOCQUE
CHARLOTTE ESPARBIE
CORALIE NIEUVIARTS
ELIANE MENUET
SOPHIE CHARMANT
MICHELE BENETEAU VIOLLEAU
CATHY JANKOWSKI
RACHEL URVOIT
GAELLE LAYER
FLORENCE BONVALLET
FRANCOISE PAPE
MELODY DEVILLIER
NATHALIE SIMON
MARIE-ANNICK DONGUY
CLAUDINE ROTA
LISTE ROUGE
STEPHANIE BARRAUD LHUILIER
VINCENT MAHIAS
MARIE SENNE
IVAN DE FUMICHON
CATHERINE BRIAND
MELANIE BOUCHER
JEROME PELLETIER
SYLVIE LECOUR
SEBASTIEN TASSIN
DANIEL GUILLAUME
JEAN-LOUIS PERREZ
PHILIPPE DUROURE
LISTE ROUGE
PATRICIA DAMOISEAU
MELANIE FUENTE
JEAN-LUC MOREAU
JEAN-LUC MELINE
ALAIN CHEREAU
JACQUES BERES
CHRISTIAN PAPE
ANNE-MARIE JOURDE
CHRYSTELE ADAM
JOELLE MOREL HAQUET
CLAUDE VERGNE
JACQUES LEBAS
FABIENNE BLANC
LUCE WALESA
MONIQUE DEVILLIER
BERNARD COQUET
ISABELLE DARBOIS
JULIE MARY

Nb de chvx
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Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \
419
419 \

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
PASCALE NUSSBAUMER
GILBERT COLLING
LISTE ROUGE
HELEN JAMAR
MATHILDE BOLEA
FLORENT DELAYGUE
JEAN-LUC AUBERGER
ADELINE VIOLET
ADELINE RANNOU
ALISEE FLEVIN
LUDOVIC PARA
JOY ONORATO
CAMILLE HASLE
PIERRE CURE
JOSIANE JUHEL
LYDIE APFFEL
JEROME GAIDAMOUR
JEAN-YVES LECLERCQ
ALEXANDRA DROUET BRZEZINSKI
MATHILDE BETHE
LISTE ROUGE
JEAN-JACQUES LEFEBVRE
CAROLINE HEDJAM
ELODIE LAUBARD
ELODIE ANIERE
S.C.E.A. DES BRUYERES
CHRISTOPHE KLEIN
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE KERNILIEN
GUY LIGNIERES
JULIEN FLOCHON
EMILIE LEROUX
MARGOT SABBAGH
FRANCK GELLUSSEAU
ESTELLE SAURET
NADINE BONN
LISTE ROUGE
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